
Part Nr Description PRICE

1015 Screws/washers torx engine 3,77 €

1093 Centax 5x6.8 shim-set 0.1 (2) 0.3 (1) 2,31 €

1201 E-clip 1,9 (10) R1 1,26 €

1257 Grubscrew  M4X4 (10) H16 1,86 €

1271 Screw CSH PH M4X8 (10) G18 1,26 €

1312 Ballbearing 5x8 mm flanged (2) 4,89 €

1337 Ballbearing 15x21x4 (2) 4,97 €

1343 Ball-bearing 6x15 hs (2) 3,86 €

1348 Ball-bearing 15x24 hs (2) 4,97 €

1372 Thrust bearing 4x9 8,57 €

1373 Thrust bearing 6x14 5,49 €

1378 Balls ceramic coated 4mm (12) 18,34 €

1393 Ballbearing 13x19x4 SS (2) 3,43 €

1394 Ballbearing 8x14x4 flanged SS (2) 4,29 €

1396 Ballbearing 8x16x5 SS (2) 1,89 €

1404 Rubber starterwheel 5,40 €

1414 Brackets startbox ipu/imp2/vec 2,76 €

1426 Brackets startbox Impulse + S-705 2,76 €

1427 Brackets startbox NT 2,76 €

1428 Brackets startbox S-950 2,76 €

1434 Pressure nipple angled 3,77 €

1435 tank-cap AFL + o-ring seal-set 2,40 €

1436 O-ring seal /spring tank-cap (4) 16x3mm 2,74 €

1462 Tool pressure nipple / centax nut 2,57 €

1598 Exhaust mounting wire 0,60 €

1604 Antenna rod pink  (2) 0,96 €

1612 Servo lever 25t (2) 1,46 €

1613 Servo lever 24t (2) 1,46 €

1619 Wire-guider nylon 1,20 €

1634 Servo saver 1/10  universal 4,92 €

1636 Universal throttle linkage set 3,26 €

1637 Universal adjustable brake-linkage set 4,20 €

1646 Steel balls 5.8mm M3 (4) 2,28 €

1647 Steel balls 5.8mm (4) 2,83 €

1660 Ball-joints 5.8mm (20) 3,34 €

1683 Premium Lube 25ml 2,52 €

1757 body SPT Lola 1/8  EV3  efra 31484 15,42 €

1758 body Lola 1/8  Ev3 efra 31484  light 15,42 €

1886 Decal Serpent black/white 1/10 (2) 3,43 €

2123 Head gasket 0,30 0,54 €

2135 Comb. Chamber SX12 RE 8,22 €

2156 Ball-bearing front  7x17x5 9,97 €

2795 Exhaust seal  SX-21 (5) 6,00 €

2855 Venturi  8mm 5,64 €

6357 Diff pulley 46T impact 3,54 €

6442 O-ring adj.nut (10) 2,57 €

6589 Centax spacer thrustbearing 3,17 €

9212 Inner driveshaft adapter 12,94 €



9606 Brake disk steel ventilated (2) 9,60 €

9607 Race brake-padset L+R 8,10 €

9616 Pulley 23t 9mm 4,11 €

9638 Spacer alu-2-speed 1,20 €

110116 Setscrew allen m3x3 (10) 2,14 €

110211 Pin 2.5x13 (10) 2,57 €

110212 Pin 2.5x17 (10) 2,57 €

140109 Long belt starter 2,70 €

170015 Body Lola 1/10 200mm 12,30 €

170019 Body Volvo 1/10 200mm 12,52 €

170023 Body Loletta 200mm 12,00 €

170024 Body Mazda PF 200mm + wing 12,00 €

170027 body racetruck 200mm 18,60 €

170100 Wing-set rear 1/10 200mm 4,32 €

200151 Glowplug conical  5 COLD 5,57 €

200161 Glowplug conical 6 COLD 6,51 €

200162 Glowplug conical 6 HOT 6,51 €

200171 Glowplug conical 7 COLD 7,37 €

202053 Ball bearing rear  12MM 8,80 €

202056 Ball bearing  front 10,71 €

202102 Spring short inline (3)  1,37 €

202167 Piston pin ZX-12 T2 3,26 €

202182 conrod ZX12 / 15 T3 10,56 €

301039 Rear suspension-set 6,00 €

411063 Pivot ball threaded upper arm (2) 4,11 €

801145 Pin-set Impulse (20) 1,92 €

801171 Battery-case + connector 3,51 €

801210 Steeringblock left 2,52 €

801211 Steeringblock right 2,52 €

801215 Wheelaxle (2) 5,83 €

801252 Pulley/flange 17t 2,23 €
801331 Suspension bracket rear left 7,74 €
801332 Suspension bracket rear right 7,74 €

802121 Chassis 4mm alu T6 "low" 42,69 €

802125 Chassis stiffener l carbon 7,89 €

802126 Chassis stiffener r carbon  7,46 €

802146 Servo lever front long 1,89 €

802155 Bracket middle shaft alu 15,69 €

802156 Timingbelt 246X4mm front 3,60 €
802157 Drivebelt 246X4mm front Pro 3,00 €

802161 Middle shaft steel 4,03 €

802165 Pulley adaptor alu. light (2) 6,94 €

802175 Pulley-set (4) 6,94 €

802201 Shocktower carbon front 8,74 €

802210 Bodymount set front lola 710 13,71 €

802213 Bearing block front lw left 2,49 €

802215 bearing block front up left 1,71 €

802216 Bearing block front up right 1,71 €

802220 Bracket front up alu L+R orange 12,00 €

802221 Wishbone front lower left 1,89 €



802222 Wishbone front lower right 1,89 €

802223 Spacer alu front 1mm (6) 4,03 €

802235 Spacer st-block-uprights (4) 1,89 €

802240 Anti-roll bar levers + ecc. 3,60 €

802248 Driveshaft adaptor (2) 6,94 €

802252 Front shaft lock-set 3,09 €

802255 Wheel adaptor clamp type orange (4) 6,77 €

802301 Shocktower carbon rear 11,74 €

802303 Brake bracket rear carbon 9,60 €

802304 Rearplate 3,60 €

802305 Bearing block rear lw left 2,83 €

802306 Bearing block rear lw right 2,83 €

802307 Bearing block rear up left 2,14 €

802308 Bearing block rear up right 2,14 €

802316 Wishbone rear upper left 1,89 €

802317 Wishbone rear upper right 1,89 €

802318 Wishbone rear lower left 1,89 €

802320 Trackrod rear lw nylon (2) 2,74 €

802324 Pivot inserts up+lw (4+4) 2,83 €

802327 Suspension-set nylon rr 710 13,54 €

802330 Up-right (1) 2,91 €

802335 Anti-roll bar balls rear 3.0mm (2) 2,40 €

802337 Anti-roll bar sets 2.5+3mm 7,11 €

802340 Pulley-brake adaptor alu 4,97 €
802351 CVD drive-shaft (2) 5,22 €

802352 Cvd insert (2) 2,91 €

802353 Cvd screw   m3x2.5 (4) 1,11 €

802354 Pin steel 1,85 €
802370 Ball. Differential front 14,40 €

802375 Diff Pulley front 35t 2,49 €

802380 Ball. Differential rear 23,31 €

802385 Diff Pulley rear 45t 2,66 €

802387 Diff clamp-ring 2-parts s710 5,49 €

802388 Tool diff-adjuster 2,91 €

802393 Diff-adjuster alu pro + shoe 10,54 €

802394 Shoe diff-adjuster pro 2,91 €

802501 Centax-3 clutch-housing 6,94 €

802502 Centax-3 clutch-housing light 8,14 €

802506 Centax-3 flywheel 33mm 6,09 €

802508 Centax-3 clutch shoe xp 4,37 €

802512 Centax-3 gear-pinion 16t  steel 5,83 €

802514 Centax-3 clutch housing holder 10,29 €

802518 Centax-3 gear-pinion alu. 18t 4,97 €

802520 Centax-3 gear-pinion alu. 20t 4,97 €

802521 Centax-3 gear-pinion alu. 21t 4,97 €

802525 Centax-3 gear 16/22T steel 14,14 €

802526 Centax-3 gear 16/23T steel 14,14 €

802600 Gear-diff rear 710 45t (assembled) 21,69 €

802601 Gear-diff front 35t (assembled) 21,69 €

802605 Gear and axle set (4+2+2) 9,09 €



802606 Adaptor gear-diff steel (2) 5,83 €

802607 Case nylon geardiff l+r  45t 9,09 €

803107 bracket 720 fr-up-r      2,57 €

803119 Brake-Pulley adaptor 720 5,14 €

803125 Plate-u  720 rr carbon 7,29 €

803128 Body support rear 720 4,54 €

803137 Servomount 720 1,89 €

803138 Sideplate 720 carbon r 7,29 €

803145 Shocktower fr 720 8,14 €

803146 Noseplate fr 720 2,23 €

803155 Bumperplate upper  720 2,49 €

803158 2-speed shaft 710-720 7,11 €

803160 Gear-diff rear  720  47t 21,69 €

803162 Startbox support 720 3,77 €

803170 eccenter alu (2) 4,80 €

803171 Bodysupport set rear floating 28,89 €

803179 Tank 75cc afl-lid / o-ring 15,94 €

803183 Body-support gtp nylon / arms 9,09 €

803184 eccenter alu T2 (2) / 18T pulley mid-center 6,00 €

803185 Pulley/shim mid-center 18T 1,89 €

803187 Brake-Pulley-adap / oneway set 19,46 €

803192 Servo-saver-set adj ackerman 4,54 €

803197 Foam bumper wide 710-720 4,03 €

803201 Centax-3 suppport washer alu 5,31 €

803202 Eccenter alu t2 (2) / 18t Pulley  set 10,89 €

803205 Centax-3 clutch shoe red 4,80 €

803213 Disk-brake ultra-cool 1/10 25,71 €

803235 Centax-3 gear-pinion alu. 18t wc 5,14 €

803238 Centax-3 gear-pinion alu. 23t wc 5,14 €

803241 CVD driveshaft Pro (2) 10,29 €

808141 Body-support long front (2) 1,92 €

808201 Front bearing block left 6,30 €

808202 Front bearing block right 6,30 €

808203 Wishbone front top left 2,88 €

808204 Wishbone front top right 2,88 €

808210 Pivot pins front top (2) 2,76 €

808212 Pivot pins front lower (2) 3,48 €

808225 Pulley / washer 16T 1,62 €

808229 Pulley / washer 24T 1,62 €

808251 Middle bearing block 4wd aluminium 24,00 €

808260 Pulley 18T 1,74 €

808261 Pulley / flange 24T 1,74 €

808311 Up-right low (1) 3,48 €

808315 Pivot pins rear top (2) 2,52 €

808317 Pivot pins rear bottom (2) 3,00 €

808346 Pivot-balls 8.5mm (2) 7,46 €

808356 Wishbone rear top left M2 2,94 €

808357 Wishbone rear top right M2 2,94 €

808376 Differential pulley 47T 5,10 €

901165 Battery holder / connector 3,66 €



901185 Screw set alu M4X10 (25) 3,18 €

901255 Belt tensioner shaft and nut 3,26 €

902106 Body-plate front 2,57 €

902121 Mounting bracket steering servo 6,60 €

902137 Servo saver spring 2.0 gold 2,23 €

902139 Servo saver spring 2.2 black 2,23 €

902155 Radioplate bracket 7,20 €

902156 Radioplate bracket alu 18,86 €

902160 Push-rod set front suspension 26,40 €

902173 Throttle-brake lever alu+bearings 9,06 €

902205 Suspension bracket front left 5,23 €

902206 Suspension bracket front right 5,23 €

902210 Spacer roll center 0.8mm (2) 12,17 €

902211 Spacer roll center 1.5mm (2) 12,17 €

902223 Cross-bracket front 7,20 €

902225 Wishbone front upper left 1,89 €

902227 Wishbone front lower left 2,06 €

902228 Wishbone front lower right 2,06 €

902231 Pivot inserts (8) 4,03 €

902232 Pivot pins front lower (2) 3,43 €

902240 Belt-set Pro S950 (3) (2 rear, 1 side) 12,96 €

902252 Middle shaft steel 4,54 €

902301 Bearingblock rear left 7,89 €

902302 Bearingblock rear right 7,89 €

902308 Pivot pins 3.5 lower rear (2) 4,29 €

902310 Mounting-tool pivotball 1,50 €

902371 spacer alu upright (2) 1,26 €

902411 Drive-flange alu with owb lc 10,80 €

903105 Susp bracket fr 4,54 €

903108 Steeringblock l 2,57 €

903109 Steeringblock r 2,57 €

903114 Bearingblock rr r 8,57 €

903128 Throttle brake-lever 2,23 €

903129 Spacer swaybar rr 3,86 €

903131 Shocktower rr carbon 10,89 €

903132 sideplate L carbon 9,12 €

903134 Bracket throttle-brake servo 6,77 €

903139 Servo saver lever 24T 1,54 €

903140 Servo saver lever 25T 1,54 €

903143 roll center spacer 1mm carbon (4) 10,08 €

903155 axle solid rear 15,12 €

903161 Susp bracket alu fr upper -1mm (2) 22,80 €

903163 Rearplate 960 alu orange 17,49 €

903164 shock-set RCC front (2) 18,90 €

903169 Insert shock (2) 6,77 €

903170 Nylon arms short (2) 5,74 €

903177 Nut shock alu (2) 7,20 €

903178 Body alu shock fr (2) 7,63 €

903179 Body alu shock rr (2) 7,63 €

903191 chassis-set S960 LCG/Pro 60,00 €



903193 Filler-plate carbon for chassis 9,09 €

903194 Monobloc m21 LCG mega-picco 20,91 €

903201 Monobloc M21 alu LCG 20,91 €

903202 Tool RCC shocks 7,89 €

903208 Shaft 2-speed lc 960 spp 9,34 €

903209 Brake-liner teflon (4) spp 18,86 €

903216 Wishbone rr lw hard 2,06 €

903222 Centax-2 revision-set 21,69 €

903223 Spurgear-set 1/8 (7) 16,29 €

903227 Shockrod RCC long Ti-Ni (2) 7,11 €

903250 Pivot-ball 8.5mm/27.7mm (2) 5,74 €

903251 Disk-brake ultra-cool 1/8 25,71 €

903264 Bearingblock front left 08 4,29 €

903272 Pin 3x82mm (2) 5,14 €

903282 Brake-pulley adaptor v2 5,06 €

903287 Wheel-axle shim small conical (4) 4,80 €

903291 Shocktower FR carbon v3 5,83 €

903298 Belt 80/210 Low Friction 7,71 €

903299 Belt 60/432 Low Friction  6,00 €

909126 Shock tower carbon front NT 6,60 €

909205 Front wishbones bottom left 4,71 €

909206 Front wishbones bottom right 4,71 €

909242 Pulley / flange 22t 1,71 €

909248 Pulley-brake adaptor alu 8,74 €

909255 Pulley 24t alu h-anodised 13,63 €

909257 Pulley 22t brake alu h-anodised 18,43 €

909264 Pivot pins  front top s.98 (2) 4,03 €

909311 Pivot pin rear top (2) 3,43 €

909335 Rear anti-roll bar set adjustable 17,34 €

909347 Shocktower carbon rr msp 13,29 €

909372 Pulley 50t 5,83 €

909402 Pivot point top shockabsorber (2) 0,96 €

909405 Shock adj nut alu +o-ring (4) 3,77 €

909406 Shock cap-nut alu. (2) 3,09 €

909407 Shock o-rings  (4) 1,46 €

909410 Shock-body alu teflon front (2) 5,28 €

909411 Shock-body alu teflon rear (2) 5,46 €

909414 Spring-set D=1.5 L=27-22.7 orange (4) 2,40 €

909415 Spring-set D=1.5 L=27-22.7 white (4) 2,40 €

909417 Spring-set D=1.7 L=27-22.7 red (4) 2,40 €

909418 Spring-set D=1.8 L=27-22.7 blue (4) 2,40 €

909420 spring-set D=1.9 L=27-22.7 grey (4) 2,64 €

909441 Shock-parts frame key FR+RR (2) 4,56 €

909444 Piston-rods RR key (2) 2,40 €

909445 Shock-pistons set key (2) 1,20 €

909590 Gear-pinion wrench 3,90 €

909597 centax clutch gap tool alu 13,86 €

6587XP Centax-2 clutch shoe black XP 4,29 €

909422 Pre-tension spring cup 1/8 alu (2) 2,76 €


